95
2.5E n c l o s u r e s  I n s u l a t e d  J u n c t i o n  B o x e s
J u n c t i o n  B o x e s D P  S e r i e s  I P - 5 5
� bases prepared for direct fixation to the
wall. The caps supplied with the box will
keep the watertightness and double
insulation.
� safety screws and lids for references as
from 100 × 100.
� internal hinges for models 30/22 and
40/30.
� optional metal mounting plate.
� insulation tension AC: 400V.
transparent
lid product
reference
weight
gr.
number of glands
and dimension of
membrane glands
- Ø 70 46 DPC - 65 4 × Ø max.20 mm - - -   Pressure 50
- Ø 85 60 DPC - 80 4 × Ø max.20 mm - -   - Pressure 65
83 83 50 DPC - 8/8 6 × Ø max.20 mm - - - Pressure 80
103 103 56 DPC - 10/10 6 × Ø max.25 mm DPN-10/10 - - 4 metal screws 160
123 83 78 DPC - 12/8 10 × Ø max.25 mm DPN-12/8 - - 4 metal screws 160
152 114 76 DPC - 15/10 10 × Ø max.25 mm DPN-15/10 DP-15/10T PMDP-1510 4 metal screws 280
194 144 78 DPC - 20/15 10 × Ø max.25 mm DPN-20/15 DP-20/15T PMDP-2015 4 metal screws 433
244 194 96 DPC - 25/20 12 × Ø max.32 mm DPN-25/20 DP-25/20T PMDP-2520 4 metal screws 760
306 226 127 DPC - 30/22 12 × Ø max.32 mm DPN-30/22 DP-30/22T PMDP-3022 4 plastic screws 1160
389 310 128 DPC - 40/30 12 × Ø max.45 mm DPN-40/30 - PMDP-4030 4 plastic screws 1650
width depthheight
Dimensions (in mm) product
reference
with glands